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XAPKIBCHbKUIT HALIIOHAJIBHUM
VHIBEPCUTET PAIIOEJIEKTPOHIKU

CTYJIEHTIB 2 KypCy 3 IPUCKOPEHUM TEPMIHOM HABUAHHSI

PEUTUHT

MIEPIIIOrO PiBHS BUIIOT OCBITH
CIIELIAIBHOCTI / HANIPSAMY

"Enextponika"

(cemectp: BecHa 2024)

IL.Ib

Bounk Bnaaucnas CepriiioBuy
Kamienko Mukura BikropoBuu
Uy06oB Muxaitno ['erHamiiioBuy
Jlipap Irop I1aBnoBuu
PomanoBcbka Onena FOpiiBHa
BoBuenko Aprem PomanoBuu
[TackeBrnu Bnagucnas Iroposuy

Hixonaes s JmutpoBud

PeitTunr 3aranbHuit
86.96
85.99
83.25
77.558
73.549
71.007

HE PO3PAXOBYETHCS

HE pPO3pPaxoBYy€eThCA

I'pyna
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1
ECTMy-22-1



